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Swiss Chess960 Championship

The podium of the winners of the Chess960 tournament (from the left)
Alexandra Kosteniuk (2), Michael Roiz (1) and Sebastien Maze (3)

The swiss podium of the Chess960 tournament (from the left)
Joseph Gallagher (2), Alexandra Kosteniuk (Swiss Champion) and Marco Gahler (3)
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2010 Swiss Chess960 Championship
Biel International Chess Festival

Final standings (after 7 rounds)

Rank Name

1. Roiz,Michael

2. Kosteniuk,Alexand
3. Maze,Sebastien

4, Feller,Sebastien

5. Golod,Vitali

6. Gallagher,Joseph
7. Gahler,Marco

8. Mikhalevski,Victo
9. Cebalo,Miso

10. Lehmann,Marco
11.  Ulibin,Mikhail

12. Eppinger,Georg
13.  Ekstrom,Roland
14. Schiendorfer,Eman
15.  Ermeni,Avni

16. Kudryavtsev,Eugen
17. Patuzzo,Fabrizio
18. Huss,Andreas

19. Kribben,Matthias,
20.  Aklin,Heinz

21. Fassnacht,Peter
22.  Wyss,Jonas

23. Muheim,Sebastian
24. Kerz,Markus

25.  Perruchoud,Benoit
26. Barnier,Alain

27. Muheim,Markus
28. Srinivasan,Varada
29. Manoukian,Alexand
30. Tcheau,Alain

31. Walther,Frédéric
32. Giger,Eduard

33.  Nguyen,Nam-Khang
34. Planchet,Thomas
35.  Perruchoud, Sophi
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Title Elo
GM 2645
GM 2523
GM 2573
GM 2611
GM 2585
GM 2499
2334
GM 2610
GM 2500
FM 2302
GM 2540
FM 2237
IM 2511
FM 2331
2255
2207
FM 2294
IM 2304
2128
1843
2164
2277
2164
2120
2140
2041
2099
1812
1907
1987
1790
1653
1441
1356

ISR
Sul
FRA
FRA
ISR
Sul
Sul
ISR
CRO
Sul
RUS
GER
Sul
Sul
SRB

Sul
Sul
GER

GER
Sul
Sul
GER

FRA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Points Buchh

5.5
5.5
5.5
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0
1.0

315
30.5
29.0
32.0
32.0
30.0
28.5
27.5
27.5
30.5
28.5
27.5
27.0
26.5
25.0
26.5
23.0
23.0
23.0
20.5
26.5
25.0
24.5
24.5
24.0
23.0
215
16.5
215
20.0
18.5
17.0
20.0
16.5
18.0
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